International April — June 2025 Price List
House
Brisbane-ALS Korea
28/03/2024 undated
WORKING HOLIDAY or TOURIST Visa or No COE required students only
ON-SHORE / OFF-SHORE STUDENTS
Day
Full-time courses Level 1-4 weeks | 5-12 weeks | 13-17 weeks 18 - 23 weeks | 24+ weeks
General English Elementary - Advanced
CRICOS O62145C__ $360 $350 $340 $330 $320
IEL{icElez)]il;atmn Intermediate - Advanced
EXTRA SPEICAL 9 + 1 week 14 + 3 weeks
Material fees will be charging for FREE week/s NIL FREE FREE N/A N/A
Enrolment fee $220 $150
Material fee per week $18 (Max. $432)

Curriculum 20 hours/week + 4 hours optional included

Monday to Friday
8:00am-12:00pm or 12:30pm-4:30pm

You will be allocated to study 8:00am-12:00pm or 12:30pm-4:30pm
Depending on your level and class availability
“If you wish to change your time while you are studying with us, you can apply to do so and we will place you on

Sample Timetable
waiting list depending on availability”

Day
Full-time courses E::;:;: Level Enrolment Tuition Material Total
Cambridge FCE 10 weeks Upper-Intermediate $220 $3,500 $250 $3,970
CRICOS 062149K 12 weeks | Upper-Intermediate $220 $4,200 $250 $4,670
Cambridge CAE 12 weeks Advanced $220 $4,200 $250 $4,670
CRICOS 062148M
Sample Timetable Monday to Friday 12:30pm — 16:30pm (20 hours/week)

Evening &
Full-time courses Level INVATE
General English Elementary, Pre-Intermediate, $260
CRICOS 062145C Intermediate, Upper-Intermediate
IELTS Preparation Intermediate, Upper-Intermediate,
$260
CRICOS 062147A Advanced

EXTRA SPEICAL
Material fees will be charging for FREE week/s

9 + 1 week FREE
14 + 3 weeks FREE

Enrolment fee

$220

Material fee per week

$18 (Max. $432)

Curriculum

20 hours/week

Sample Timetable

Monday-Thursday 4:00pm — 9:00pm
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International April — June 2025 Price List

House
Brisbane-ALS Korea

Full-Time Courses Day / Evening — ON-SHORE STUDENT VISA ONLY
FIRST COURSE STARTS BY AUGUST 2025

Day
Full-time courses Level 1-4 weeks | 5-12 weeks | 13-17 weeks | 18 -23 weeks | 24+ weeks
General English Elementary - Advanced
CRICOS 062145C
n $360 $350 $340 $330 $320
IELTS Preparation Intermediate - Advanced
CRICOS 062147A
EXTRA SPEICAL 20 + 4 weeks FREE
Material fees will be charging for FREE week/s NIL NIL NIL 40 + 8 weeks FREE
Enrolment fee $220 $150
Material fee per week $18 (Max. $432)
Curriculum 20 hours/week + 4 hours optional included
Monday to Friday
8:00am-12:00pm or 12:30pm-4:30pm
You will be allocated to study 8:00am-12:00pm or 12:30pm-4:30pm
Depending on your level and class availability
Sample Timetable “If you wish to change your time while you are studying with us, you can apply to do so and we will place you on
waiting list depending on availability”
Day
g Course o q
Full-time courses Length Level Enrolment Tuition Material Total
Cambridge FCE 10 weeks Upper-Intermediate $220 $3,500 $250 $3,970
CRICOS 062149K 12 weeks | Upper-Intermediate $220 $4,200 $250 $4,670
Cambridge CAE 12 weeks Advanced $220 $4.200 $250 $4,670
CRICOS 062148M
Sample Timetable Monday to Friday 12:30pm — 16:30pm (20 hours/week)
Evening ¢
Full-time courses Level Any weeks
General English Elementary, Pre-Intermediate, $260
CRICOS 062145C Intermediate, Upper-Intermediate
IELTS Preparation Intermediate, Upper-Intermediate, $260
CRICOS 062147A Advanced
EXTRA SPEICAL 20 + 4 weeks FREE
Material fees will be charging for FREE week/s 40 + 8 weeks FREE
Enrolment fee $220
Material fee per week $18 (Max. $432)
Curriculum 20 hours/week

Monday-Thursday 4:00pm — 9:00pm

Sample Timetable

General English CRICOS 062145C | IELTS Preparation Course CRICOS 062147A | Cambridge Exam Preparation First CRICOS 062149K | Cambridge Exam Preparation Advanced CRICOS 062148M
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International April — June 2025 Price List

House
Brisbane-ALS Korea

Full-Time Courses Day / Evening — OFF-SHORE STUDENT VISA ONLY

Day
Full-time courses Level 1-4 weeks | 5-12 weeks | 13-17 weeks | 18 -23 weeks | 24+ weeks
General English Elementary - Advanced
CRICOS 062145C
. $360 $350 $340 $330 $320
IELTS Preparation Intermediate - Advanced
CRICOS 062147A
Enrolment fee $220 $150
Material fee per week $18 (Max. $432)
Curriculum 20 hours/week + 4 hours optional included
Monday to Friday
8:00am-12:00pm or 12:30pm-4:30pm
You will be allocated to study 8:00am-12:00pm or 12:30pm-4:30pm
Depending on your level and class availability
Sample Timetable “If you wish to change your time while you are studying with us, you can apply to do so and we will place you on
waiting list depending on availability”
Day
q Course - q
Full-time courses Length Level Enrolment Tuition Material Total
Cambridge FCE 10 weeks | Upper-Intermediate $220 $3,500 $250 $3,970
CRICOS 062149K 12 weeks Upper-Intermediate $220 $4,200 $250 $4,670
Cambridge CAE 12 weeks Advanced $220 $4,200 $250 $4,670
CRICOS 062148M
Sample Timetable Monday to Friday 12:30pm — 16:30pm (20 hours/week)

Evening C

Full-time courses Level

Any weeks

General English Elementary, Pre-Intermediate, $260
CRICOS 062145C Intermediate, Upper-Intermediate
IELTS Preparation Intermediate, Upper-Intermediate,
$260
CRICOS 062147A Advanced
Enrolment fee $220

Material fee per week $18 (Max. $432)

20 hours/week

Curriculum

Monday-Thursday 4:00pm — 9:00pm

Sample Timetable

General English CRICOS 062145C | IELTS Preparation Course CRICOS 062147A | Cambridge Exam Preparation First CRICOS 062149K | Cambridge Exam Preparation Advanced CRICOS 062148M
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International April — June 2025 Price List

House
Brisbane-ALS Korea

Barista/Internship Enrol Barista course at Books and Beans café
Entry
Requirement Program Fee
Professional Barista Intermediate Coffee maklng training . $199 for ALS students
(2 weeks) level 2 weeks in total - 2 hrs per day, twice a week
IH original Barista certificate $250 for none ALS Students
Other Fees

Weeks Fee Note

For Pathway letter required partners only
e.g SCU, TAFEQLD, Griffith college
1-23 weeks $150
o https://www.ihbrisbane.com.au/explore-

Pathway Monitoring more/pathways-to-further-education/

No Pathway letter required partners
24+ weeks Free e.g Academia, Aviation Australia, Everthought
College, Gamma Education and more

Under 18 Management

Per 12 weeks $120
Fees

Payment Plan fees 12+weeks $100

7[,& /ﬂlawe/ to learn English
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House
Brisbane-ALS

COURSE

International

April — June 2025 Price List

Korea

2025 Course Start Dates

START DATES

General English
Full-time (Day)
CRICOS Code 062145C
(20 hrs/week + 4 hrs
optional included)

General English
Part-time
(12 hrs/week)
Not for student visa holders

General English Full-time
(Evening)
CRICOS Code 062145C
(20 hrs / week)

06/01, 27/01, 17/02, 10/03, 31/03, 21/04,
12/05, 02/06, 23/06, 14/07, 04/08, 25/08,
15/09, 06/10, 27/10, 17/11, 08/12

LEVEL OTHER INFORMATION

6 levels —
Elementary
to Advanced.

IH Brisbane — ALS has formal
testing for General English
students every 3 weeks from July

6 levels —
Elementary to
Advanced.

IH Brisbane — ALS has formal
testing for General English
students every 3 weeks

Pre-Intermediate
level is the lowest
level available.

IH Brisbane — ALS has formal
testing for General English
students every 3 weeks

IELTS Exam Preparation
Full-time (Day)
CRICOS Code 062147A
(20 hrs/week)

IELTS Exam Preparation

Full-time (Evening)
CRICOS Code 062147A

(20 hrs/week)

Any Monday

(Tuesday, if

Monday is a
public holiday)

Mock test weeks :
10/02, 24/03, 05/05, 16/06,
28/07, 08/09, 20/10, 01/12

It is not recommended to
start on these weeks

3levels —
Intermediate, Upper-
Intermediate and
Advanced.

IH Brisbane — ALS has formal
testing for IELTS every Friday

Please check the
levels available.

IH Brisbane — ALS has formal
testing for IELTS every Friday

IH Brisbane TESOL
(Teaching English to
Speakers of Other
Languages)

Please contact us

Low Intermediate

Admission to TESOL courses
requires a minimum English level
of Intermediate

Cambridge Exam
Preparation

First Certificate in English

FCE (Day)
CRICOS Code 062149K

Certificate in Advanced

English CAE (Day)
CRICOS Code 062148M

ECE Day

17 March (12 weeks)
07 July (12 weeks)
06 October (10 weeks)
*with @ minimum of 6 students)

Upper-Intermediate

CAE Day

06 October (10 weeks)*
*with a minimum of 6 students)

Advanced

For Cambridge evening please contact our staff for intakes etc

Admission to Cambridge courses
requires a minimum English level of
Upper intermediate.

Private tuition
Not for student visa holders

Start anytime.

6 levels — Beginner
to Advanced.

Contact IH Brisbane — ALS
to arrange

QLD Public holidays: 01/01, 27/01, 18/04, 21/04, 25/04, 05/05, 13/08, 06/10, 25/12, 26/12

Staff training day : 28/02, 6/06, 22/08, 14/11
2025 Christmas holidays: IH Brisbane — ALS will be closed from 29 December 2025 to 01 January 2026 inclusively
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International April — June 2025 Price List

House
Brisbane-ALS Korea

2025 Accommodation Price List

https://www.ihbrisbane.com.au/student-accommodation/

Student One Fees

IH @ Student One *Minimum 4 weeks (27 nights) — up to 24 weeks (167 nights)

Placement Fee (no refundable) $399 No Bonds No Cleaning Fee -
BNE Airport Pick-Up Included Gold Coast Airport Pick Up Surcharge $100

Single Bedroom, Shared Facilities (Per week)

King Single Bed \ $359

*After-hours pick up (Between 10 pm to 5 am) Extra $50 surcharge applies
*Extra charges may be applied for any price changes without notice
*Qversize luggage E.g. surfboard and bike etc $35

AHN Homestay Fees

https://www.homestaynetwork.org/brisbane-pricing/

2025 AHN Homestay Service (Minimum stay 4 weeks)
AHN Matching Fee (No Refundable)
Agent/Student book directly via AHN Website $350
OR
IH Placement Fee + AHN Matching Fee (No Refundable) $550
Book via IH Brisbane-ALS
Over 18s Homestay Packages (Per Week)
Private Room \ Shared Room

Complete Homestay Complete Homestay
3 meals, 7 days per week »410 3 meals, 7 days per week »380
Traditional Homestay 4380 Traditional Homestay $350

2 meals Mon to Fri, 3 meals on weekends 2 meals Mon to Fri, 3 meals on weekends
Dinner Only $350 Dinner Only $320
No Meals $310 No Meals $280
Under 18s Homestay Packages (Per Week)
Private Room \ Shared Room

Complete Homestay Complete Homestay
3 meals, 7 days per week 2430 3 meals, 7 days per week 3400
Traditional Homestay $400 Traditional Homestay $370

2 meals Mon to Fri, 3 meals on weekends 2 meals Mon to Fri, 3 meals on weekends
Fees For Additional Services
Dietary requirement $50 . . . .

TeeAl, Ve, EE FEa EE (Per week] Airport Pick up from the Brisbane Airport | $170

*Airport Pick up — may incur additional fees and are subject to availability
*$50 surcharge will be applied if the flight lands before 6 am or after 8 pm
*Extra charges may be applied for any price changes without notice
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